
Event Summary - Airy Beam Light Sheet Microscope System
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02QATAR-ITB-1881

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group TAMU-Qatar Exported on 2/24/2020

Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 125795475

Created Document 129669037 Estimated Value 159,382.51 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Texas A&M University at Qatar is seeking bids for Custom Designed Aurora Airy beam Light - Sheet Single Photon 
Microscope Development System M2AURORA015 (or equivalent) - for use and delivery to Texas

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 1/2/2020 12:00 AM CST

Close 1/25/2020 8:00 AM CST

Sealed Until 1/25/2020 8:00 AM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 1/25/2020 8:00 AM CST

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556
 

Event Owners
 

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556

Robert Bounds
RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4534

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

Randy Linder - Admin
randy-linder@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-9018

mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu


Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042

Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816
 

Contacts
 

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556
 

Stakeholders
 

TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-QENG
purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu

Phone +974 4423 0521

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286

Marla Young
MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Maricel Colocado
MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Tammy Prater
TPRATER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-0099

Brenda Mooney
BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 974-442-3063

Sharon Parks
SHARONP@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Heather Lupoli
HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-458-5554

Clinton Merritt
c-merritt@tamu.edu
 

Laura Dainty
LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4579

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Chidnand Harripersad
CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Christi Harris
LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
 

Joren Muli
JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-QENG
purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu

Phone +974 4423 0521

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU
mailto:HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU


Texas A&M University at Qatar is seeking bids for Custom Designed Aurora Airy beam Light - Sheet Single Photon Microscope 
Development System M2AURORA015 (or equivalent) - for use and delivery to Texas A&M University - Qatar, located in Doha, 
Qatar. 

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and 
purchase orders.  We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors.  This will 
allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be accepted via 
the following methods:
-Email - tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on our 
form.  

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of your 
submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here as well as 
the TAMU terms and conditions located 
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University 
Procurement Services 
Agronomy Road 
College Station TX 77843-1477 
Fax - 979-845-3800

NOTE:  If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9.  This will allow us to enter your 
company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation.

Description

Stage Description
No description available.

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
mailto:tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Insurance Requirement:

The successful vendor will, at its sole cost and expense, acquire and maintain in effect during the 
period of the Agreement, general and professional liability insurance and any employee compensation 
insurance as may be required by the laws of the country in which the successful vendor is organized.

Bidders shall submit a copy of insurance certificate with bid response for review by System Office of 
Risk Management with bid response.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to award all items to one vendor or split the award between 
two or more vendors, depending on the best value to the university.  
Award
The award shall be made based on the following “Best Value Criteria”.  Texas A&M reserves the right 
to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine 
the “Best Value” for the University.
-Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Insurance Requirement;  
-The acquisition price.
Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in-formalities and 
technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.



2  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that you are able to meet the delivery requirement.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



This request is for Texas A&M University at Qatar located in Doha, Qatar.  The successful 
vendorMUST be able to make deliveries to our campus located in Doha, Qatar.



Buyer Attachments

TAMU Standard Terms & Conditions http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123
743/bidtamu.pdf

Non Disclosure Statement NonDisclosure Statement.pdf ../Attachments/NonDisclosure 
Statement.pdf

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx

REVISED Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications - Amended 
1.14.20.docx

../Attachments/Detailed Specifications
- Amended 1.14.20.docx

Addendum Addendum 1.14.20.pdf ../Attachments/Addendum 1.14.20.pdf

Addendum #2 Addendum 2.pdf ../Attachments/Addendum 2.pdf

REVISED Detailed Specifications - Use this oneRevised Detailed Specifications.pdf ../Attachments/Revised Detailed 
Specifications.pdf



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of each order 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.2

Pricing - we are requesting that pricing be provided in firm USD as well as currency invoiced 
- example - Qatari Riyals (QAR). Provide USD pricing within the electronic system and then 
alternate pricing on the detailed specifications page (that can be found on the attachment 
tab) or separate quote. If providing under separate quote - please provide items in the same 
order as listed within bid invitation 

 File Upload
 

1.3 Payment Terms - Quote 100% Net 30 Upon Receipt, Installation and Acceptance. If quoting 
as specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4

Shipping Terms: Bidders shall quote Incoterm: DDP (Delivery Duty Paid). Vendor will deliver 
the goods, door to door, to TAMUQ and shall include freight, insurance, custom clearance, 
duties, taxes, legalization, bayan, etc. If quoting otherwise, bidders must indicate here-in 
shipping term offered. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.5 Vendor to indicate contact person and contact phone and fax numbers where orders are to 
be placed: Contact: Telephone Number: Fax Number: Email: 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.6 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.7
VPAT (Voluntary Product Accessibility Template) maybe required for this TAMU purchase. If 
applicable, the awarded vendor shall be required to submit a VPAT before a Purchase Order
is issued. If you already have a VPAT, please attach to Supplier Attachments Tab. 

 File Upload
 Blank VPAT - ../Attachments/QuestionAttachments/VPAT.doc
 

1.8 Have you attached a signed copy of the Non Disclosure Agreement with your bid response 
as requested? 

 Yes/No



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1

Custom Designed 
Aurora Airy beam 
Light-Sheet Single 
Photon Microscope 
Development System 
(or equal) 

1 EA - Each  -  2/27/2020

 41100000 - Laboratory and scientific equipment | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / To include all aspects and 
components as described in the Detailed Specifications document.

P1.2 Shipping to Qatar 1 LO - Lot  -  2/27/2020

 78141501 - Freight forwarders services | 5650 / Shipping to Qatar



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Suppliers
FASTENAL COMPANY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
govsales@fastenal.com

 

 

FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
danielm2@fsgi.com

 

 

Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

Roy Attwood
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

F M W DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tyler@fmwtx.com

 

 

GRAINGER, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
SCS.South@grainger.com

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

GALLEGOS ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
GALLEGOSELECTRIC@EMAIL.COM

 

 

FORDFAM ENTERPRISES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bp949@batteriesplus.com

 

 

HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mseigler@hjdcapital.com

 

 

mailto:govsales@fastenal.com
mailto:govsales@fastenal.com
mailto:govsales@fastenal.com
mailto:govsales@fastenal.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:GALLEGOSELECTRIC@EMAIL.COM
mailto:GALLEGOSELECTRIC@EMAIL.COM
mailto:GALLEGOSELECTRIC@EMAIL.COM
mailto:GALLEGOSELECTRIC@EMAIL.COM
mailto:bp949@batteriesplus.com
mailto:bp949@batteriesplus.com
mailto:bp949@batteriesplus.com
mailto:bp949@batteriesplus.com
mailto:mseigler@hjdcapital.com
mailto:mseigler@hjdcapital.com
mailto:mseigler@hjdcapital.com
mailto:mseigler@hjdcapital.com


HILL COUNTRY ELECTRIC SUPPLY LP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
djones@hces.net

 

 

HENRY DEL LLANO, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
henry@cielectrical.com

 

 

J B ELECTRIC LIGHTING & DESIGN
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jlopezwhite@jbeld.com

 

 

J & L ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
customerservice@jlturnkey.com

 

 

HUCKEYEHEALTH SERVICES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
huckeyehealth@yahoo.com

 

 

HOUSTON CHEM SAFE, INC. DBA HCS SUPPLIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mary@houstonchemsafe.com

 

 

JOHNSON SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tjacobs@johnsonsupply.com

 

 

JBK ELECTRIC, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jr@jbkelectric.com

 

 

J.S. ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jselectric@jselectric.com

 

 

J.P. RYAN ENTERPRISES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
pr@ryansales.net

 

 

acon calibration and instruments trading (acit)

mailto:djones@hces.net
mailto:djones@hces.net
mailto:djones@hces.net
mailto:djones@hces.net
mailto:henry@cielectrical.com
mailto:henry@cielectrical.com
mailto:henry@cielectrical.com
mailto:henry@cielectrical.com
mailto:jlopezwhite@jbeld.com
mailto:jlopezwhite@jbeld.com
mailto:jlopezwhite@jbeld.com
mailto:jlopezwhite@jbeld.com
mailto:customerservice@jlturnkey.com
mailto:customerservice@jlturnkey.com
mailto:customerservice@jlturnkey.com
mailto:customerservice@jlturnkey.com
mailto:huckeyehealth@yahoo.com
mailto:huckeyehealth@yahoo.com
mailto:huckeyehealth@yahoo.com
mailto:huckeyehealth@yahoo.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:tjacobs@johnsonsupply.com
mailto:tjacobs@johnsonsupply.com
mailto:tjacobs@johnsonsupply.com
mailto:tjacobs@johnsonsupply.com
mailto:jr@jbkelectric.com
mailto:jr@jbkelectric.com
mailto:jr@jbkelectric.com
mailto:jr@jbkelectric.com
mailto:jselectric@jselectric.com
mailto:jselectric@jselectric.com
mailto:jselectric@jselectric.com
mailto:jselectric@jselectric.com
mailto:pr@ryansales.net
mailto:pr@ryansales.net
mailto:pr@ryansales.net
mailto:pr@ryansales.net


Progress No Bid

Nihad Abdul Kader Kesavath Parambil
sales@acitqatar.com

 

 

KBS MANAGEMENT,INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
RAY@KBSELECTRIC.COM

 

 

ConstructConnect
Progress Intention Not Declared

Caitlin Kloppenburg
content@constructconnect.com

 

 

JPL ELECTRIC, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
janetleblanc@sbcglobal.net

 

 

JOSEPH & SAMMEL, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
raymond@swestelectric.com

 

 

LECTRICS &, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
douglaspritzen@gmail.com

 

 

LD2 SERVICES, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ld2services@yahoo.com

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

KRUGER-BRENT CONSTRUCTION SALES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sduvall1971@gmail.com

 

 

M C SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
margaret.capehart@verizon.net

 

 

RFx Analyst
Progress Intention Not Declared

mailto:sales@acitqatar.com
mailto:sales@acitqatar.com
mailto:sales@acitqatar.com
mailto:sales@acitqatar.com
mailto:RAY@KBSELECTRIC.COM
mailto:RAY@KBSELECTRIC.COM
mailto:RAY@KBSELECTRIC.COM
mailto:RAY@KBSELECTRIC.COM
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:janetleblanc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:janetleblanc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:janetleblanc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:janetleblanc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:douglaspritzen@gmail.com
mailto:douglaspritzen@gmail.com
mailto:douglaspritzen@gmail.com
mailto:douglaspritzen@gmail.com
mailto:ld2services@yahoo.com
mailto:ld2services@yahoo.com
mailto:ld2services@yahoo.com
mailto:ld2services@yahoo.com
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:sduvall1971@gmail.com
mailto:sduvall1971@gmail.com
mailto:sduvall1971@gmail.com
mailto:sduvall1971@gmail.com
mailto:margaret.capehart@verizon.net
mailto:margaret.capehart@verizon.net
mailto:margaret.capehart@verizon.net
mailto:margaret.capehart@verizon.net
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com


Kelly Johnson
rfp@rfxanalyst.com

 

 

LTH ENTERPRISES, LTD
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
valarie@lthtexas.com

 

 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

MARVIN GROVES ELECTRIC CO INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
m.groves@marvingroveselectric.com

 

 

MARVELL ELECTRIC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brown_inc2005@yahoo.com

 

 

MIDWAY AUTO SUPPLY INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
steve@midwayautosupply.com

 

 

Integrated Marketing Systems (IMS)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Janice Wagner
jwagner@imsinfo.com

 

 

MICROSCOPE SERVICES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ROBERTCISNEROS@CS.COM

 

 

MERRIGAN ELECTRIC, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cmerrigan01@yahoo.com

 

 

NEPTUNE SUPPLY LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kris@neptunesupply.net

 

 

NATIVE DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:valarie@lthtexas.com
mailto:valarie@lthtexas.com
mailto:valarie@lthtexas.com
mailto:valarie@lthtexas.com
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:m.groves@marvingroveselectric.com
mailto:m.groves@marvingroveselectric.com
mailto:m.groves@marvingroveselectric.com
mailto:m.groves@marvingroveselectric.com
mailto:brown_inc2005@yahoo.com
mailto:brown_inc2005@yahoo.com
mailto:brown_inc2005@yahoo.com
mailto:brown_inc2005@yahoo.com
mailto:steve@midwayautosupply.com
mailto:steve@midwayautosupply.com
mailto:steve@midwayautosupply.com
mailto:steve@midwayautosupply.com
mailto:jwagner@imsinfo.com
mailto:jwagner@imsinfo.com
mailto:jwagner@imsinfo.com
mailto:jwagner@imsinfo.com
mailto:ROBERTCISNEROS@CS.COM
mailto:ROBERTCISNEROS@CS.COM
mailto:ROBERTCISNEROS@CS.COM
mailto:ROBERTCISNEROS@CS.COM
mailto:cmerrigan01@yahoo.com
mailto:cmerrigan01@yahoo.com
mailto:cmerrigan01@yahoo.com
mailto:cmerrigan01@yahoo.com
mailto:kris@neptunesupply.net
mailto:kris@neptunesupply.net
mailto:kris@neptunesupply.net
mailto:kris@neptunesupply.net
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM


 
NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM

 

 

BDH MIDDLE EAST WLL (BDH MIDDLE EAST W. L.L)
Progress Response In Progress

SRIKANT LOKHANDE
srikant@bdhme.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

NORTHPOINT II TECHNOLOGIES DBA A&M ELECT
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
hectorm@anmelectronics.com

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

NEW BEGINNINGS CAPITAL PARTNERSHIP, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kermit@nbcpsourcing.com

 

 

PERFECTO ELECTRIC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
perfectoelectric@aol.com

 

 

PDME
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
service@pdme.com

 

 

CAPP USA INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Lisa Cianto
LISA@CAPPUSA.COM

 

 

PATCO HARDWARE & LUMBER
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@patcohardware.com

 

 

PARRISH HARE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:NATIVEDEVELOPMENT@AOL.COM
mailto:srikant@bdhme.com
mailto:srikant@bdhme.com
mailto:srikant@bdhme.com
mailto:srikant@bdhme.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:hectorm@anmelectronics.com
mailto:hectorm@anmelectronics.com
mailto:hectorm@anmelectronics.com
mailto:hectorm@anmelectronics.com
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:kermit@nbcpsourcing.com
mailto:kermit@nbcpsourcing.com
mailto:kermit@nbcpsourcing.com
mailto:kermit@nbcpsourcing.com
mailto:perfectoelectric@aol.com
mailto:perfectoelectric@aol.com
mailto:perfectoelectric@aol.com
mailto:perfectoelectric@aol.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com


 
BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com

 

 

Veteran's Choice Procurement LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Brian Groover
brian.groover@vetschoicepro.com

 

 

PUREFOY ELECTRIC, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Sharla@purefoyelectric.com

 

 

SAN ANTONIO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
SALES@SA-INDUSTRIAL.COM

 

 

THE BUTLER ENTERPRISES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@thebutlerenterprises.com

 

 

SAMANTHA'S MATERIAL SERVICES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
samanthasmaterialservices@gmail.com

 

 

THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
james.seymour@brandt.us

 

 

STARS AND STRIPES AEROSPACE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
john@starsandstripesaerospace.com

 

 

SPECIALTY OPTICAL SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com

 

 

BELCO SUPPLY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@belcosupply.com

 

 

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:BWeaver@Parrish-Hare.com
mailto:brian.groover@vetschoicepro.com
mailto:brian.groover@vetschoicepro.com
mailto:brian.groover@vetschoicepro.com
mailto:brian.groover@vetschoicepro.com
mailto:Sharla@purefoyelectric.com
mailto:Sharla@purefoyelectric.com
mailto:Sharla@purefoyelectric.com
mailto:Sharla@purefoyelectric.com
mailto:SALES@SA-INDUSTRIAL.COM
mailto:SALES@SA-INDUSTRIAL.COM
mailto:SALES@SA-INDUSTRIAL.COM
mailto:SALES@SA-INDUSTRIAL.COM
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:samanthasmaterialservices@gmail.com
mailto:samanthasmaterialservices@gmail.com
mailto:samanthasmaterialservices@gmail.com
mailto:samanthasmaterialservices@gmail.com
mailto:james.seymour@brandt.us
mailto:james.seymour@brandt.us
mailto:james.seymour@brandt.us
mailto:james.seymour@brandt.us
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:brenda.mckenzie.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:sales@belcosupply.com
mailto:sales@belcosupply.com
mailto:sales@belcosupply.com
mailto:sales@belcosupply.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com


 
ycarroll@arribascientific.com

 

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

ALMAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, L.P.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
nguzman@almanelec.com

 

 

LANDMARK ELECTRIC CO.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jamesmhernandez@yahoo.com

 

 

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Lyra de Asis
lyra@napc.me

 

 

ALLIED ELECTRIC SERVICES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
paige@alliedelectric.us

 

 

MAVICH, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
SALES@MAVICH.COM

 

 

ARC LIGHT ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
shannon@arclightelectric.net

 

 

BENMAR ELECTRIC, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
BENMAR@BENMARELECTRIC.COM

 

 

ADVANTAGE SUPPLY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
deals@advantagesupply.us

 

 

BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:nguzman@almanelec.com
mailto:nguzman@almanelec.com
mailto:nguzman@almanelec.com
mailto:nguzman@almanelec.com
mailto:jamesmhernandez@yahoo.com
mailto:jamesmhernandez@yahoo.com
mailto:jamesmhernandez@yahoo.com
mailto:jamesmhernandez@yahoo.com
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:paige@alliedelectric.us
mailto:paige@alliedelectric.us
mailto:paige@alliedelectric.us
mailto:paige@alliedelectric.us
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:shannon@arclightelectric.net
mailto:shannon@arclightelectric.net
mailto:shannon@arclightelectric.net
mailto:shannon@arclightelectric.net
mailto:BENMAR@BENMARELECTRIC.COM
mailto:BENMAR@BENMARELECTRIC.COM
mailto:BENMAR@BENMARELECTRIC.COM
mailto:BENMAR@BENMARELECTRIC.COM
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com


 
jjeter@border-states.com

 

 

BILL BLACK ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
billblackelectric@gmail.com

 

 

CLEANING SOLUTIONS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
thorntn@airmail.net

 

 

CENTRAL ELECTRIC ENTERPRISES & COMPANY,
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
CHRIS@CENTRALELECTRICSA.COM

 

 

CCT SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cctsupplyelectrical@gmail.com

 

 

EVCO PARTNERS, L.P. DBA (Burgoon Company)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
office@burgooncompany.com

 

 

CAPP INCORPORATED
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com

 

 

CR ELECTRIC & SUPPLY LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snelson@crelectricsupply.com

 

 

COMPETITIVE CHOICE INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
aundrea@competitivechoice.net

 

 

COBURN SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dbabin@coburns.com

 

 

CMV ELECTRIC LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:jjeter@border-states.com
mailto:billblackelectric@gmail.com
mailto:billblackelectric@gmail.com
mailto:billblackelectric@gmail.com
mailto:billblackelectric@gmail.com
mailto:thorntn@airmail.net
mailto:thorntn@airmail.net
mailto:thorntn@airmail.net
mailto:thorntn@airmail.net
mailto:CHRIS@CENTRALELECTRICSA.COM
mailto:CHRIS@CENTRALELECTRICSA.COM
mailto:CHRIS@CENTRALELECTRICSA.COM
mailto:CHRIS@CENTRALELECTRICSA.COM
mailto:cctsupplyelectrical@gmail.com
mailto:cctsupplyelectrical@gmail.com
mailto:cctsupplyelectrical@gmail.com
mailto:cctsupplyelectrical@gmail.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com
mailto:lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com
mailto:lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com
mailto:lcianto1137@CAPPUSA.com
mailto:snelson@crelectricsupply.com
mailto:snelson@crelectricsupply.com
mailto:snelson@crelectricsupply.com
mailto:snelson@crelectricsupply.com
mailto:aundrea@competitivechoice.net
mailto:aundrea@competitivechoice.net
mailto:aundrea@competitivechoice.net
mailto:aundrea@competitivechoice.net
mailto:dbabin@coburns.com
mailto:dbabin@coburns.com
mailto:dbabin@coburns.com
mailto:dbabin@coburns.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com


 
fsguerrero@gmail.com

 

 

NIKON INSTRUMENTS INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
niiorderscontracts@nikon.net

 

 

DAYBREAK LED
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@daybreakled.com

 

 

LEEDS PRECISION INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tbarnett@leedsmicro.com

 

 

D & S S CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
janna@dssconstruction.com

 

 

SevenOutsource
Progress Intention Not Declared

Steve Walse
rfpalerts@gmail.com

 

 

CUSTOM ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLIES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
raflores@suddenlink.net

 

 

DFW ELECTRIC GROUP, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com

 

 

DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
rkinse@dealerselectrical.com

 

 

DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gbrace@dealerselectrical.com

 

 

ELK ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:fsguerrero@gmail.com
mailto:niiorderscontracts@nikon.net
mailto:niiorderscontracts@nikon.net
mailto:niiorderscontracts@nikon.net
mailto:niiorderscontracts@nikon.net
mailto:sales@daybreakled.com
mailto:sales@daybreakled.com
mailto:sales@daybreakled.com
mailto:sales@daybreakled.com
mailto:tbarnett@leedsmicro.com
mailto:tbarnett@leedsmicro.com
mailto:tbarnett@leedsmicro.com
mailto:tbarnett@leedsmicro.com
mailto:janna@dssconstruction.com
mailto:janna@dssconstruction.com
mailto:janna@dssconstruction.com
mailto:janna@dssconstruction.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:raflores@suddenlink.net
mailto:raflores@suddenlink.net
mailto:raflores@suddenlink.net
mailto:raflores@suddenlink.net
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:rkinse@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:rkinse@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:rkinse@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:rkinse@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:gbrace@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:gbrace@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:gbrace@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:gbrace@dealerselectrical.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com


 
mkanetzky@elkelectric.com

 

 

EAS CONTRACTING, L.P.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ag@easlp.com

 

 

DURAN INDUSTRIES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dbasquez@duranco.com

 

 

DOUBLE S MARKETING, LP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snelson2521@gmail.com

 

 

C.D.&E. TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@cdetechsolutions.com

 

 

EXPOTECH, U.S.A., INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@expotechusa.com

 

 

GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
christina@guardian-industrial.com

 

 

ENERGY ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
energyelectric@comcast.net

 

 

ORTEGA ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (Ortega Electrical Solutions)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dortega@ortegaelectrical.com

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

AIRPORT LIGHTING SYSTEMS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:ag@easlp.com
mailto:ag@easlp.com
mailto:ag@easlp.com
mailto:ag@easlp.com
mailto:dbasquez@duranco.com
mailto:dbasquez@duranco.com
mailto:dbasquez@duranco.com
mailto:dbasquez@duranco.com
mailto:snelson2521@gmail.com
mailto:snelson2521@gmail.com
mailto:snelson2521@gmail.com
mailto:snelson2521@gmail.com
mailto:sales@cdetechsolutions.com
mailto:sales@cdetechsolutions.com
mailto:sales@cdetechsolutions.com
mailto:sales@cdetechsolutions.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:christina@guardian-industrial.com
mailto:christina@guardian-industrial.com
mailto:christina@guardian-industrial.com
mailto:christina@guardian-industrial.com
mailto:energyelectric@comcast.net
mailto:energyelectric@comcast.net
mailto:energyelectric@comcast.net
mailto:energyelectric@comcast.net
mailto:dortega@ortegaelectrical.com
mailto:dortega@ortegaelectrical.com
mailto:dortega@ortegaelectrical.com
mailto:dortega@ortegaelectrical.com
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com


 
cd@airportlighting.com

 

 

FFG STRATEGIC CONSULTING, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
colette.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com

 

 

XYPLES, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tokonkwor@xyples.com

 

 

3 C ELECTRIC, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
hoyle3celectric@yahoo.com

 

 

Women's Business Enterprise Alliance
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

A. H. ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
moses@ahelectricalservice.com

 

 

M SQUARED LIFE LIMITED
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 150,416.00

Total Awarded 150,416.00 USD

Robert Forster
robert.forster@m2lasers.com

 

 

A TO T LAMPS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ap1@atotlamps.com

 

 

A & S ELECTRIC, INC. DBA A & S SERVICES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
aandselectric.office@gmail.com

 

 

A & A ELECTRIC COMPANY OF BEAUMONT, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gina@aaelectricbmt.com

 

 

Servtech International (General Trader and Service Provider)

mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:cd@airportlighting.com
mailto:colette.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com
mailto:colette.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com
mailto:colette.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com
mailto:colette.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:hoyle3celectric@yahoo.com
mailto:hoyle3celectric@yahoo.com
mailto:hoyle3celectric@yahoo.com
mailto:hoyle3celectric@yahoo.com
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:moses@ahelectricalservice.com
mailto:moses@ahelectricalservice.com
mailto:moses@ahelectricalservice.com
mailto:moses@ahelectricalservice.com
mailto:robert.forster@m2lasers.com
mailto:robert.forster@m2lasers.com
mailto:robert.forster@m2lasers.com
mailto:robert.forster@m2lasers.com
mailto:ap1@atotlamps.com
mailto:ap1@atotlamps.com
mailto:ap1@atotlamps.com
mailto:ap1@atotlamps.com
mailto:aandselectric.office@gmail.com
mailto:aandselectric.office@gmail.com
mailto:aandselectric.office@gmail.com
mailto:aandselectric.office@gmail.com
mailto:gina@aaelectricbmt.com
mailto:gina@aaelectricbmt.com
mailto:gina@aaelectricbmt.com
mailto:gina@aaelectricbmt.com


Progress Response In Progress

HAMMAM ANANZEH
h.ananzeh@servtech-co.com

 

 

APFELBAUM INDUSTRIAL INC (Apfelbaum Industrial Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
octavio@apfelbaumind.com

 

 

QUINTIK, INC. (Quintik, Inc. dba BatteriesPlusBulbs 416)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bp416@batteriesplus.net

 

 

BULLCHASE, INC. (BULLCHASE, INC.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
marianne@bullchase.com

 

 

DAYBREAK LED LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rsm@daybreakled.com

 

 

WARRIOR ELECTRIC INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ssamdnls@aol.com

 

 

ATViroTech Inc
Progress Response In Progress

Alphanzo Townsend
atintl@aol.com

 

 

GLOBE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
stever@globelectric.com

 

 

MEYER INSTRUMENTS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jdm@meyerinst.com

 

 

VOSS LIGHTING
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Dallas@vosslighting.com

 

 

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:h.ananzeh@servtech-co.com
mailto:h.ananzeh@servtech-co.com
mailto:h.ananzeh@servtech-co.com
mailto:h.ananzeh@servtech-co.com
mailto:octavio@apfelbaumind.com
mailto:octavio@apfelbaumind.com
mailto:octavio@apfelbaumind.com
mailto:octavio@apfelbaumind.com
mailto:bp416@batteriesplus.net
mailto:bp416@batteriesplus.net
mailto:bp416@batteriesplus.net
mailto:bp416@batteriesplus.net
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:rsm@daybreakled.com
mailto:rsm@daybreakled.com
mailto:rsm@daybreakled.com
mailto:rsm@daybreakled.com
mailto:ssamdnls@aol.com
mailto:ssamdnls@aol.com
mailto:ssamdnls@aol.com
mailto:ssamdnls@aol.com
mailto:atintl@aol.com
mailto:atintl@aol.com
mailto:atintl@aol.com
mailto:atintl@aol.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:jdm@meyerinst.com
mailto:jdm@meyerinst.com
mailto:jdm@meyerinst.com
mailto:jdm@meyerinst.com
mailto:Dallas@vosslighting.com
mailto:Dallas@vosslighting.com
mailto:Dallas@vosslighting.com
mailto:Dallas@vosslighting.com
mailto:admin@ucspower.com
mailto:admin@ucspower.com


 
admin@ucspower.com

 

 

BAYTECH SUPPLY INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
baytincorp@aol.com

 

 

TRADEMARK ELECTRIC INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tblessing@tmelectric.com

 

 

THOMAS SUPPLY INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
thomassupply@livingston.net

 

 

WILDCAT ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Luis.Rendon@wildcatelectric.com

 

 

WHIT'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jowla47@aol.com

 

 

R&R ENTERPRISES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rgonzales890@att.net

 

 

WALKER COUNTY HARDWARE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
WALKERHARD@TXCYBER.COM

 

 

ZOMAC ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
glenda@zomacelectric.com

 

 

RG PROCUREMENT AND ORDER
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
rejikkoshy@gmail.com

 

 

ZITRO ELECTRIC, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:admin@ucspower.com
mailto:admin@ucspower.com
mailto:admin@ucspower.com
mailto:admin@ucspower.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:tblessing@tmelectric.com
mailto:tblessing@tmelectric.com
mailto:tblessing@tmelectric.com
mailto:tblessing@tmelectric.com
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:Luis.Rendon@wildcatelectric.com
mailto:Luis.Rendon@wildcatelectric.com
mailto:Luis.Rendon@wildcatelectric.com
mailto:Luis.Rendon@wildcatelectric.com
mailto:jowla47@aol.com
mailto:jowla47@aol.com
mailto:jowla47@aol.com
mailto:jowla47@aol.com
mailto:rgonzales890@att.net
mailto:rgonzales890@att.net
mailto:rgonzales890@att.net
mailto:rgonzales890@att.net
mailto:WALKERHARD@TXCYBER.COM
mailto:WALKERHARD@TXCYBER.COM
mailto:WALKERHARD@TXCYBER.COM
mailto:WALKERHARD@TXCYBER.COM
mailto:glenda@zomacelectric.com
mailto:glenda@zomacelectric.com
mailto:glenda@zomacelectric.com
mailto:glenda@zomacelectric.com
mailto:rejikkoshy@gmail.com
mailto:rejikkoshy@gmail.com
mailto:rejikkoshy@gmail.com
mailto:rejikkoshy@gmail.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com


 
juan@zitroelectric.com

 

 

WMB DESIGN & SUPPLY, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mmg@jonmar.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

ELP ENTERPRISES, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
martha@elpenterprisesinc.com

 

 

AAA FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO INC (AAA FIRE & SAFETY)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
aaafire@outlook.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest (Women's Business Council Southwest)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Sade Atkinson
satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

MANNAI TRADING CO WLL (Mannai Trading Company)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kawalnain Singh Arora
ks.arora@mannai.com.qa

 

 

ATVIROTECH INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:juan@zitroelectric.com
mailto:mmg@jonmar.com
mailto:mmg@jonmar.com
mailto:mmg@jonmar.com
mailto:mmg@jonmar.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:martha@elpenterprisesinc.com
mailto:martha@elpenterprisesinc.com
mailto:martha@elpenterprisesinc.com
mailto:martha@elpenterprisesinc.com
mailto:aaafire@outlook.com
mailto:aaafire@outlook.com
mailto:aaafire@outlook.com
mailto:aaafire@outlook.com
mailto:satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:ks.arora@mannai.com.qa
mailto:ks.arora@mannai.com.qa
mailto:ks.arora@mannai.com.qa
mailto:ks.arora@mannai.com.qa
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com


 
altownsend@atvirotech.com

 

 

JTE COMPANY LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jtecollc@gmail.com

 

 

MAT-ERIEL VAL-UES, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
materielvalues@aol.com

 

 

MORNINGSTAR INDUSTRIES, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kelly@morningstarusa.com

 

 

DAVID'S QUALITY ELECTRIC INCORPORATED
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@dqenet.com

 

 

ALL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC. (AttainIt)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@attainit.net

 

 

MORENO SUPPLY, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ralphellenmoreno@msn.com

 

 

PROJECT SUPPORT SERVICES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
patti@pss-texas.com

 

 

LIBER HOLDINGS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dale@liberholding.com

 

 

mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:altownsend@atvirotech.com
mailto:jtecollc@gmail.com
mailto:jtecollc@gmail.com
mailto:jtecollc@gmail.com
mailto:jtecollc@gmail.com
mailto:materielvalues@aol.com
mailto:materielvalues@aol.com
mailto:materielvalues@aol.com
mailto:materielvalues@aol.com
mailto:kelly@morningstarusa.com
mailto:kelly@morningstarusa.com
mailto:kelly@morningstarusa.com
mailto:kelly@morningstarusa.com
mailto:info@dqenet.com
mailto:info@dqenet.com
mailto:info@dqenet.com
mailto:info@dqenet.com
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:ralphellenmoreno@msn.com
mailto:ralphellenmoreno@msn.com
mailto:ralphellenmoreno@msn.com
mailto:ralphellenmoreno@msn.com
mailto:patti@pss-texas.com
mailto:patti@pss-texas.com
mailto:patti@pss-texas.com
mailto:patti@pss-texas.com
mailto:dale@liberholding.com
mailto:dale@liberholding.com
mailto:dale@liberholding.com
mailto:dale@liberholding.com


Internal Notes & Attachments
125795475 - PR-7352 MSquared NDA.docx
 

125795475 - PR-7352 
MSquared NDA.docx

125795475 - PR-7352 
MSquared NDA.docx

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/125795475 - PR-7352 
MSquared NDA.docx

 Added By Patricia Winkler 12/6/2019 11:16 AM

 

125795475 - PR-7352 M Squared - Revised.pdf
 

125795475 - PR-7352 M 
Squared - Revised.pdf

125795475 - PR-7352 M 
Squared - Revised.pdf

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/125795475 - PR-7352 
M Squared - Revised.pdf

 Added By Patricia Winkler 12/6/2019 11:16 AM

 

125795475 - PR-7352 M Squared Detailed Specs.docx
 

125795475 - PR-7352 M 
Squared Detailed 
Specs.docx

125795475 - PR-7352 M 
Squared Detailed 
Specs.docx

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/125795475 - PR-7352 
M Squared Detailed Specs.docx

 Added By Patricia Winkler 12/6/2019 11:16 AM

 

VPAT has already been requested from the vendor and they are working on it.
 Added By Patricia Winkler 12/6/2019 11:16 AM

 


